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The menu of Alizée from Baltimore includes 126 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $8.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Indulge in classic American cuisine with a
creative twist in an intimate setting. Our restaurant offers tempting options for breakfast, lunch, and dinner and is
perfect for families, meetings, and winding down after work. Located just north of Johns Hopkins Campus in the
historic Tuscany-Canterbury neighborhood.
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Alizée Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.0

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $10.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $6.0

A La Carte

BLUEBERRIES $2.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0

Side Orders

ONE EGG $2.0

Sauces

SMOKY BLUE $15.0

Fish

SALMON OSCAR $28.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK

From The Grill

$8.0

MEMPHIS BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS $25.0

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Omelettes
WESTERN OMELETTE

Toasts
EGG BENEDICT

Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Kids Menu

TWO MINI BURGERS

Juices Small (0,3L)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

$3.0

$9.0

$13.0

$4.0

$8.0

$4.0

$11.0
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Kids' Menu

TRIPLE STACK PANCAKES $11.0

Gourmet
CRAB BENEDICT $18.0

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS $15.0

Bread

BAGUETTE

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $8.0

Set Meal

EGG PLATTER $9.0

Soup & Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $15.0

Pancakes And French

Toast

OATMEAL WITH BROWN SUGAR

AND RAISINS $4.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

TRADITIONAL REUBEN $11.0

Popular Items

BACON N' EGGS $12.0

Tavern Bites
SHRIMP N' GRITS $23.0

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $25.0

Salads & Soup

ALIZEE BISQUE

3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $12.0

Piatti

PAN ROASTED HALF CHICKEN $20.0

Meals For One

HOMESTYLE MEATLOAF $16.0
Shared

MEXICAN CHORIZO FLATBREAD $12.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.0

Golden Brown Pancakes
NEW ENGLANDER $10.0

Fancy Pancakes
BANANAS $2.0

Sides 'N Such

GREEK YOGURT $8.0
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Tapas And Entrees
BEEF SLIDERS (3) $8.0

Hot Bread And Pastries

TOAST WITH BUTTER AND
PRESERVES

Sides $6

APPLE WOOD SMOKED BACON $4.0

Drinks N' Sides

V8 OR TOMATO JUICE $4.0

$3.0

Fruits, Cereals &

Breakfast Treats
HALF GRAPEFRUIT $3.0

Omelettes & American
Breakfast Plates

PLAIN OR CHEESE OMELETTE $8.0
Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $9.0
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $4.0
Entrées

WINGS YOUR WAY $10.0
CRAB CAKE $12.0

Burger

MEXICAN BURGER
BLACK-N-BLUE

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Dessert

COOKIES
COOKIE

Starters

CHESAPEAKE COD
FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO
QUESADILLA

Beverages

CAPPUCCINO COFFEE
DOUBLE SHOT

Coffee

DECAF
LATTE COFFEE

$13.0
$12.0

$4.0
$8.0

$24.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.0

$9.0

$3.8

$3.0
$3.8
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Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Pasta

SLOW SIMMERED MARINARA
CREAMY ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE
ESPRESSO COFFEE

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
FARMHOUSE SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Breakfast

EGGS YOUR WAY

@ BREAKFAST POTATOES $4.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0

$3.0

$3.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$5.0
$9.0

$12.0

. TWOEGGS $4.0
SEASONAL BERRIES $5.0
SHORT STACK PANCAKES $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PANCAKES $7.0
CHICKEN $5.0
TUNA STEAK $7.0

PANINI
ROASTED CHICKEN

Sandwiches

TURKEY BALT

ITALIAN MEATLOAF SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

MARYLAND CRAB CAKE
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

Main

MEXICAN BREAKFAST TACO
MARYLAND CRAB OMELET
WESTERN OMELET

CHEESE OMELET

ALIZEE FRENCH TOAST
KIDS PERSONAL PIZZA
MARYLAND OMELETTE

Side Dishes
e Y GRITS

- olah

-:& i SLICED FRUIT
i Sa

2= FRIES

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SIDE SEASONAL VEGETABLES
SIDE SMASHED POTATOES
SIDE GARDEN SALAD

ONE EGG ANY STYLE

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
SOUTHERN GRITS

e

$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

$21.0

$5.0

$8.0

$8.0
$13.0
$12.0
$10.0
$7.0
$8.0
$12.0

$4.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$2.8
$5.0
$4.0
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Ingredients Used SHRIMP
CHOCOLATE CHIP $2.0 SALMON
BACON $4.0 GRILLED SHRIMP
OATMEAL $5.0 CHEDDAR
CRANBERRY $4.0 CHEESE
PINEAPPLE $4.0 ONION
Alizée
4 West University Parkway, Opening Hours:
Baltimore, United States Of Monday 07:00-22:00 07:00-11:00 16:00-19:00
America Tuesday 07:00-22:00 07:00-11:00 16:00-19:00

Wednesday 07:00-22:00 07:00-11:00 16:00-19:00
Thursday 07:00-22:00 07:00-11:00 16:00-19:00
Sunday 07:00-22:00 07:00-11:00

Made with Menu Friday 07:00-23:00 07:00-11:00 16:00-19:00
Saturday 07:00-23:00 07:00-11:00
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